PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

BRUNCH

Egg on Toast

Poached, scrambled or fried eggs x 2, Toast x 2

Beans or Mushrooms on Toast

Eggs Benedict

2 poached eggs, bacon & hollandaise sauce
Bacon Sandwich
Sausage Sandwich

LIGHTBITES

BLT

Served with homemade coleslaw, salad garnish

Jacket Potato - 2 fillings
Served with homemade coleslaw and crisps

Cheese
Beans
Tuna

Selection of pastries, cakes and
treats

MENU

£5.00

£5.00
£7.50

£5.00
£5.00

£7.50

£7.50

from 'E1 .50

Small Breakfast £8.00

1egg, 1bacon, 1sausage, 1 hash brown, tomato, beans,
mushrooms, 1toast

Small Veggie Breakfast .
1egg, 1sausage, 1 hashbrown, tomato, beans, halloumi,
mushrooms, 1toast

Large Veggie Breakfast £10.00
2 eggs, 2 sausages, 2 hashbrowns, tomato, beans,
mushrooms, halloumi, 2 toast

Large Breakfast £10.00
2 eggs, 2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 hashbrown, tomato,
mushrooms, beans, 2 toast

Sandwich or Toasted Ciabatta - 2 £7.50
fillings

Served with homemade coleslaw, salad garnish

Cheese Chutney Tomato

Mushroom Cucumber Cranberry

Tuna Brie

Add Bacon £1.50

Please ask staff for the weekly specials

HOT DRINKS

Americano
Cappaccino
Mocha

Hot chocolate

COLD DRINKS

Cans

For alcohol please speak to the staff

£2.30

£2.50

£2.50

£2.70

£1.50

Latte £2.50
Tea - Breakfast, Fruit, Herbal £1.70
Flat White £2.50
Juice £2.30

Please make staff aware of any allergies and ask for any alternatives. The kitchen handles allergenic
food so whilst we do our upmost we can not 100% guarantee cross contamination won’t occur

www.ecrc.club




PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

GLUTEN FREE MENU

BRUNCH

Egg on Gluten free Toast
poached, scrambled or fried eggs x 2, Toast x 2

Beans or Mushrooms on Toast

Eggs Benedict

2 poached eggs, bacon & hollandaise sauce
Bacon Sandwich
Sausage Sandwich

LIGHTBITES

BLT

Served with salad garnish and crisps

Jacket Potato - 2 fillings

£5.00

£5.00
£7.50

£5.00
£5.00

£7.50

£7.50

Small Breakfast £8.00

1egg, 1bacon, 1 gluten free sausage, tomato, beans,
mushrooms, 1 Gluten free toast

Small Veggie Breakfast £8.00
1egg, 1sausage, tomato, beans, halloumi, mushrooms, 1
gluten free toast

Large Veggie Breakfast £10.00
2 eggs, 2 gluten free sausages, 2 hashbrowns, tomato,

beans, mushrooms, halloumi, 2 gluten free toast

Large Breakfast £10.00
2 eggs, 2 bacon, 2 gluten free sausages, tomato,

mushrooms, beans, 2 gluten free toast

Sandwich or Toasted Ciabatta - 2 £7.50
fillings

Served with homemade coleslaw

Served with homemade coleslaw Cheese Chutney Tomato
Ham Cucumber  Cranberry

Cheese Tuna Brie Mushroom

Beans dd B

Tuna Add Bacon £1.50

Please ask staff for the weekly specials

HOT DRINKS
Americano £2.30 Latte £2.50
Cappaccino £2.50 Tea - Fruit/herbal tea £1.70
Mocha £2.50 Flat White £2.50
Hot chocolate £2.70
COLD DRINKS
Cans £1.50 Juice £2.30

For alcohol please speak to the staff

Please make staff aware of any allergies and ask for any alternatives. The kitchen handles allergenic
food so whilst we do our upmost we can not 100% guarantee cross contamination won’t occur

www.ecrc.club




