

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

# MENU

## BRUNCH

<b>Egg on Toast</b> <small>G - SO</small>	£5.00	<b>Small Breakfast</b> <small>G - SO - E - D - SU</small>	£8.00
Poached, scrambled or fried eggs x 2, Toast x 2		1 egg, 1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 hash brown, tomato, beans, mushrooms, 1 toast	
<b>Beans or Mushrooms on Toast</b> <small>G - SO</small>	£5.00	<b>Small Veggie Breakfast</b> <small>G - SO - E - D</small>	£8.00
		1 egg, 1 sausage, 1 hashbrown, tomato, beans, halloumi, mushrooms, 1 toast	
<b>Eggs Benedict</b> <small>G - SO - E - D - B</small>	£7.50	<b>Large Veggie Breakfast</b> <small>G - SO - E - D</small>	£10.00
2 poached eggs, bacon & hollandaise sauce		2 eggs, 2 sausages, 2 hashbrowns, tomato, beans, mushrooms, halloumi, 2 toast	
<b>Bacon Sandwich</b> <small>G - SO</small>	£5.00	<b>Large Breakfast</b> <small>G - SO - E - D - SU</small>	£10.00
<b>Sausage Sandwich</b> <small>G - SO - SU</small>	£5.00	2 eggs, 2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 hashbrown, tomato, mushrooms, beans, 2 toast	

## LIGHTBITES

<b>BLT</b> <small>G - SO - D</small>	£7.50	<b>Sandwich or Toasted Ciabatta - 2 fillings</b> <small>G - SO - D - F</small>	£7.50
Served with homemade coleslaw, salad garnish		Served with homemade coleslaw, salad garnish	
<b>Jacket Potato - 2 fillings</b> <small>D - F</small>	£7.50	Cheese	Chutney
Served with homemade coleslaw and crisps		Mushroom	Cucumber
Cheese		Tuna	Brie
Beans		Add Bacon	
Tuna			£1.50

**Selection of pastries, cakes and treats** from £1.50

Please ask staff for the weekly specials

## HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.30	Latte	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.50	Tea - Breakfast, Fruit, Herbal	£1.70
Mocha	£2.50	Flat White	£2.50
Hot chocolate	£2.70		

## COLD DRINKS

Cans	£1.50	Juice	£2.30
------	-------	-------	-------

For alcohol please speak to the staff

Please make staff aware of any allergies and ask for any alternatives. The kitchen handles allergenic food so whilst we do our upmost we can not 100% guarantee cross contamination won't occur

CONTAINS - G = GLUTEN SO=SOYA E=EGG D=DAIRY B=BARLEY SU = SULPHITES F = FISH

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

# GLUTEN FREE MENU

## BRUNCH

<b>Egg on Gluten free Toast</b> <small>SO</small>	£5.00	<b>Small Breakfast</b> <small>SO - E - D - SU</small>	£8.00
poached, scrambled or fried eggs x 2, Toast x 2		1 egg, 1 bacon, 1 gluten free sausage, tomato, beans, mushrooms, 1 Gluten free toast	
<b>Beans or Mushrooms on Toast</b> <small>SO</small>	£5.00	<b>Small Veggie Breakfast</b> <small>SO - E - D</small>	£8.00
		1 egg, 1 sausage, tomato, beans, halloumi, mushrooms, 1 gluten free toast	
<b>Eggs Benedict</b> <small>SO - E - D - B</small>	£7.50	<b>Large Veggie Breakfast</b> <small>SO - E - D</small>	£10.00
2 poached eggs, bacon & hollandaise sauce		2 eggs, 2 gluten free sausages, 2 hashbrowns, tomato, beans, mushrooms, halloumi, 2 gluten free toast	
<b>Bacon Sandwich</b> <small>SO</small>	£5.00	<b>Large Breakfast</b> <small>SO - E - D - SU</small>	£10.00
<b>Sausage Sandwich</b> <small>SO - SU</small>	£5.00	2 eggs, 2 bacon, 2 gluten free sausages, tomato, mushrooms, beans, 2 gluten free toast	

## LIGHTBITES

<b>BLT</b> <small>SO - D</small>	£7.50	<b>Sandwich or Toasted Ciabatta - 2 fillings</b> <small>SO - D - F</small>	£7.50
Served with salad garnish and crisps		Served with homemade coleslaw	
<b>Jacket Potato - 2 fillings</b> <small>D - F</small>	£7.50	Cheese	Tomato
Served with homemade coleslaw		Ham	Cucumber
Cheese		Tuna	Brie
Beans		Add Bacon	Mushroom
Tuna			
			£1.50

Please ask staff for the weekly specials

## HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.30	Latte	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.50	Tea - Fruit/herbal tea	£1.70
Mocha	£2.50	Flat White	£2.50
Hot chocolate	£2.70		

## COLD DRINKS

Cans	£1.50	Juice	£2.30
------	-------	-------	-------

For alcohol please speak to the staff

Please make staff aware of any allergies and ask for any alternatives. The kitchen handles allergenic food so whilst we do our upmost we can not 100% guarantee cross contamination won't occur

CONTAINS - G = GLUTEN SO=SOYA E=EGG D=DAIRY B=BARLEY SU = SULPHITES F = FISH